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We have [Strong Hold] cabinets at work for 

holding welding supplies and various other 

equipment. And we have some guys that are 

very hard on equipment. They could tear up a 

sledge hammer in a sandbox. But these 

cabinets have held up like a champ.



LEAN SERIES
EXPECT MORE FROM YOUR STORAGE

Don’t settle for the flimsy construction and lack of variety you find when looking at the current storage 
options on the market. The Strong Hold Lean Series is here to set a higher standard for industrial-grade 

storage. With a wide selection of colors, configurations and an industry-leading warranty, the Lean Series 
gives you the storage you deserve at the price you want. 

25-YEAR 
WARRANTY

QUICK
LEAD TIMES

MADE IN
AMERICA

SHIPPED FULLY 
ASSEMBLED



Keep your storage safe with high-impact protection. 
This durable, high-quality steel is thick enough to 

take on years of abuse in harsh environments.

The legs provide enough space below the cabinet to 
be easily moved using a pallet jack, and to protect the 

bottom from spills or other corrosive hazards.

Customize your cabinet to the exact color, size, or 
configuration you need to get the job done. Find out 

more about our custom capabilities on page 9. 

14-GAUGE STEEL

HEAVY-DUTY LEAF HINGES

3-POINT LOCKING SYSTEM

EXTREME LOAD CAPACITIES

RAISED LEG DESIGN

FLOOR MOUNT CAPABLE

FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE

Choose a cabinet that will last. Compared to spot 
welds or bolted assembly, Strong Hold uses MIG welds 

to provide a sturdier and longer-lasting construction.

FULLY-WELDED DESIGN

To safely secure your cabinet and prevent tipping, all 
corners come with pre-cut holes to easily bolt your 

cabinet to the ground. 

With shelf capacities up to 1900 lbs. each, drawer 
capacities up to 400 lbs. each, bin capacities up to 60 
lbs. each, and a 150 lbs. capacity per door, no inch of 

storage space will be wasted. 

When closed, these doors latch in three separate 
spots for increased security. Control access and 

prevent theft by securing your cabinet using a 
standard padlock. 

Save your future self the headache. Leaf hinges 
provide long-lasting support to keep doors working 

like they should.

GRAY
RAL# 7037

BLUE
RAL# 5001

GREEN
RAL# 6002

RED
RAL# 3001

ORANGE
RAL# 2009

YELLOW
RAL# 1021

BEIGE
RAL# 1019

DARK GRAY
RAL# 7024

BLACK
RAL# 9005

WHITE
RAL# 9003

ARMY DRAB
RAL# 6022

BROWN
RAL# 8008



INDUSTRIAL CABINET
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

2.66-243-L
36-243-L
46-243-L
56-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

30” x 24“ x 75”
36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”
72“
72”

3
3
3
3

294
332
402
501

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900
1900
1200
1650 

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH SINGLE DOOR
•   Slim design for durable, compact storage in areas with limited room
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty door with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

2.66-1D-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

30” x 24” x 75” 72” 3 291

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900

COUNTER-HEIGHT INDUSTRIAL CABINET
•   Counter-height design for additional work space in areas with limited room
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

33.6-242-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 45” 42” 2 218

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900

2.66-243-L 36-243-L 2.66-1D-243-L 33.6-242-L



DOUBLE SHIFT INDUSTRIAL CABINET
•   Two compartments that individually lock to control access between different departments or shifts
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-DS-246-L
46-DS-246-L
56-DS-246-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”
72”

6
6
6

340
409
479

SHELF
CAPACITY

950
600
825

FULLY-VENTILATED INDUSTRIAL CABINET
•   Ventilated body for visibility and to increase air flow, preventing trapped moisture from damaging supplies
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

46-VBS-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

48” x 24” x 75” 72” 3 345

SHELF
CAPACITY

1200 

LEAN SERIES

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH 7 DRAWERS
•   Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-242-7DB-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75” 72” 2 705

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900

NUMBER OF 
DRAWERS

7

DRAWER
CAPACITY

400

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH 3 DRAWERS
•   Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-243-3DB-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75” 72” 3 481

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900

NUMBER OF 
DRAWERS

3

DRAWER
CAPACITY

400

46-DS-246-L

46-VBS-243-L

36-242-7DB-L

36-243-3DB-L



INDUSTRIAL UNIFORM CABINET WITH 7 DRAWERS
•   Wardrobe shelf with attached rod to hang and prevent clothing from getting wrinkled or dirty
•   Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-W-243-7DB-L
46-W-243-7DB-L
56-W-243-7DB-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”
72“

3
3
3

582
683
818

SHELF
CAPACITY

1150/750*
700/500*
975/675*

NUMBER OF
DRAWERS

7
7
7

DRAWER
CAPACITY

400
400
400

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH 6 DRAWERS
•   Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

46-243-6/5DB-L
56-243-6/5DB-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”

3
3

746
874

SHELF
CAPACITY

1200
1650

NUMBER OF
DRAWERS

6
6

DRAWER
CAPACITY

400
400

DOUBLE SHIFT CABINET WITH 6 DRAWERS
•   Two compartments that individually lock to control access between different departments or shifts
•   Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

46-DS-246-6DB-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

48” x 24” x 75” 72” 6 552

SHELF
CAPACITY

1200

NUMBER OF
DRAWERS

6

DRAWER
CAPACITY

400

46-W-243-7DB-L 46-243-6/5DB-L 46-DS-246-6DB-L

*indicates load capacity of wardrobe shelf with attached hanger rod



CLEARVIEW INDUSTRIAL CABINET 
•   Clearview doors with high-impact windows for quick visual management of inventory while remaining secure
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

46-LD-243-L
56-LD-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”

3
3

404
492

SHELF
CAPACITY

1200
1650 

CLEARVIEW INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH SINGLE DOOR 
•   Clearview doors with high-impact windows for quick visual management of inventory while remaining secure
•   Slim design for durable, compact storage in areas with limited room
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Heavy-duty door with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

2.66-1LD-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

30” x 24” x 75” 72” 3 289

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900 

46-LD-243-L

2.66-1LD-243-L

36-BB-240-L

36-BS-243-L

INDUSTRIAL BIN CABINET
•   Removable, high-impact bins for keeping small tools or supplies handy and organized
•   Open bin front with label for visual management and easy access to storage without removal of bins
•   Extreme load capacity of 150 lbs. per door to support large amounts of screws, nuts, bolts, etc. 
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-BB-240-L
46-BB-240-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
LARGE BINS WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”

32
40

430
533

NUMBER OF 
SMALL BINS

94
144

INDUSTRIAL BIN CABINET WITH 3 SHELVES
•   Removable, high-impact bins for keeping small tools or supplies handy and organized
•   Open bin front with label for visual management and easy access to storage without removal of bins
•   Extreme load capacity of 150 lbs. per door to support large amounts of screws, nuts, bolts, etc.
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-BS-243-L
46-BS-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

SHELF
CAPACITY WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”

1900
1200

387
476

NUMBER OF 
SMALL BINS

94
144

NUMBER OF
SHELVES

3
3

LEAN SERIES



INDUSTRIAL UNIFORM CABINET
•   Wardrobe shelf with attached rod to hang and prevent clothing from getting wrinkled or dirty
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-WR-241-L
46-WR-241-L
56-WR-241-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”
72“

1
1
1

298
355
424

SHELF
CAPACITY

1900
1200
1650 

46-WR-241-L 46-W-244-L 46-BC-243-L

INDUSTRIAL UNIFORM CABINET WITH 4 SHELVES
•   Wardrobe shelf with attached rod to hang and prevent clothing from getting wrinkled or dirty
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-W-244-L
46-W-244-L
56-W-244-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”
72“

4
4
4

366
433
502

SHELF
CAPACITY

1150 / 750* 
700 / 500*
975 / 675*

INDUSTRIAL JANITORIAL CABINET
•   Open side compartment for storing long tools, such as mops, brooms, etc.
•   Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space 
•   Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
•   Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
•   Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments 

36-BC-243-L
46-BC-243-L
56-BC-243-L

PRODUCT 
NUMBER

DIMENSIONS
(W x D x H)

BODY
HEIGHT

NUMBER OF
SHELVES WEIGHT

36” x 24” x 75”
48” x 24” x 75”
60” x 24” x 75”

72”
72”
72“

3
3
3

357
419
474

SHELF
CAPACITY

1150
700
975

*indicates load capacity of wardrobe shelf with attached hanger rod



Still can’t find the perfect fit? We’ll build you a product that’s ready to go the moment it arrives. No assembly, 
no modifications, no hassle. To save you the headache, we engineer custom solutions that meet your exact 

specifications. We make storage solutions that work for you, instead of forcing you to make it work. 

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS
TAKE YOUR STORAGE TO THE NEXT LEVEL



INDUSTRIAL CABINETS

WORKBENCHES

TOOL CARTS

COMPUTER CABINETS

SHELVING UNITS

OUTDOOR STORAGE

 FLAMMABLE SAFETY STORAGE

STAINLESS STEEL STORAGE

SHOP TABLES

JOB SITE STORAGE

TOOL & DIE STORAGE

INDUSTRIAL LOCKERS

SHOP DESKS

STRONG HOLD BUILDS MORE THAN STORAGE

WE BUILD SOLUTIONS.
FIND YOUR SOLUTION AT STRONG-HOLD.COM

INDUSTRIAL PARTITIONS


