





THEY ARE BADASS!

Steve M. Milwaukee, WI



LEAN SERIES

EXPECT MORE FROM YOUR STORAGE

Don't settle for the flimsy construction and lack of variety you find when looking at the current storage options on the market. The Strong Hold Lean Series is here to set a higher standard for industrial-grade storage. With a wide selection of colors, configurations and an industry-leading warranty, the Lean Series gives you the storage you deserve at the price you want.



















14-GAUGE STEEL Keep your storage safe with high-impact protection. This durable, high-quality steel is thick enough to take on years of abuse in harsh environments. **FULLY-WELDED DESIGN** Choose a cabinet that will last. Compared to spot welds or bolted assembly, Strong Hold uses MIG welds to provide a sturdier and longer-lasting construction. HEAVY-DUTY LEAF HINGES Save your future self the headache. Leaf hinges provide long-lasting support to keep doors working like they should. 3-POINT LOCKING SYSTEM When closed, these doors latch in three separate spots for increased security. Control access and prevent theft by securing your cabinet using a standard padlock. **EXTREME LOAD CAPACITIES** With shelf capacities up to 1900 lbs. each, drawer capacities up to 400 lbs. each, bin capacities up to 60 lbs. each, and a 150 lbs. capacity per door, no inch of storage space will be wasted. RAISED LEG DESIGN The legs provide enough space below the cabinet to be easily moved using a pallet jack, and to protect the bottom from spills or other corrosive hazards. FLOOR MOUNT CAPABLE To safely secure your cabinet and prevent tipping, all corners come with pre-cut holes to easily bolt your cabinet to the ground. **FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE** Customize your cabinet to the exact color, size, or configuration you need to get the job done. Find out more about our custom capabilities on page 9. DARK GRAY BLACK RAL# 9005 BROWN **RAL# 7037** RED RAL# 300 GREEN RAL# 6002 BLUE ORANGE ARMY DRAB



INDUSTRIAL CABINET

- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	WEIGHT
2.66-243-L	30" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1900	294
36-243-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1900	332
46-243-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1200	402
56-243-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1650	501

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH SINGLE DOOR

- Slim design for durable, compact storage in areas with limited room
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty door with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	
2.66-1D-243-L	30" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1900	291

COUNTER-HEIGHT INDUSTRIAL CABINET

- · Counter-height design for additional work space in areas with limited room
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	
33.6-242-L	36" x 24" x 45"	42"	2	1900	218



46-DS-246-L



46-VBS-243-L



36-242-7DB-L



36-243-3DB-L

LEAN SERIES

DOUBLE SHIFT INDUSTRIAL CABINET

- · Two compartments that individually lock to control access between different departments or shifts
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	WEIGHT
36-DS-246-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	6	950	340
46-DS-246-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	6	600	409
56-DS-246-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	6	825	479

FULLY-VENTILATED INDUSTRIAL CABINET

- · Ventilated body for visibility and to increase air flow, preventing trapped moisture from damaging supplies
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	
46-VBS-243-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1200	345

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH 7 DRAWERS

- · Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	NUMBER OF	DRAWER	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	DRAWERS	CAPACITY	
36-242-7DB-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	2	1900	7	400	705

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH 3 DRAWERS

- · Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	NUMBER OF	DRAWER	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	DRAWERS	CAPACITY	
36-243-3DB-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1900	3	400	481



INDUSTRIAL UNIFORM CABINET WITH 7 DRAWERS

- · Wardrobe shelf with attached rod to hang and prevent clothing from getting wrinkled or dirty
- · Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
- Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	NUMBER OF DRAWERS	DRAWER CAPACITY	WEIGHT
36-W-243-7DB-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1150/750*	7	400	582
46-W-243-7DB-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	700/500*	7	400	683
56-W-243-7DB-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	975/675*	7	400	818

INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH 6 DRAWERS

- · Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	NUMBER OF DRAWERS	DRAWER CAPACITY	WEIGHT
46-243-6/5DB-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1200	6	400	746
56-243-6/5DB-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1650	6	400	874

DOUBLE SHIFT CABINET WITH 6 DRAWERS

- · Two compartments that individually lock to control access between different departments or shifts
- · Heavy-duty drawers to organize and protect smaller tools or supplies
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	NUMBER OF	DRAWER	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	DRAWERS	CAPACITY	
46-DS-246-6DB-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	6	1200	6	400	552



46-LD-243-L



2.66-1LD-243-L



36-BB-240-L



36-BS-243-L

LEAN SERIES

CLEARVIEW INDUSTRIAL CABINET

- · Clearview doors with high-impact windows for quick visual management of inventory while remaining secure
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	WEIGHT
46-LD-243-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1200	404
56-LD-243-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1650	492

CLEARVIEW INDUSTRIAL CABINET WITH SINGLE DOOR

- · Clearview doors with high-impact windows for quick visual management of inventory while remaining secure
- Slim design for durable, compact storage in areas with limited room
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Heavy-duty door with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT	DIMENSIONS	BODY	NUMBER OF	SHELF	WEIGHT
NUMBER	(W x D x H)	HEIGHT	SHELVES	CAPACITY	
2.66-1LD-243-L	30" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1900	289

INDUSTRIAL BIN CABINET

- Removable, high-impact bins for keeping small tools or supplies handy and organized
- · Open bin front with label for visual management and easy access to storage without removal of bins
- Extreme load capacity of 150 lbs. per door to support large amounts of screws, nuts, bolts, etc.
- Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF LARGE BINS	NUMBER OF SMALL BINS	WEIGHT
36-BB-240-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	32	94	430
46-BB-240-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	40	144	533

INDUSTRIAL BIN CABINET WITH 3 SHELVES

- Removable, high-impact bins for keeping small tools or supplies handy and organized
- Open bin front with label for visual management and easy access to storage without removal of bins
- Extreme load capacity of 150 lbs. per door to support large amounts of screws, nuts, bolts, etc.
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	NUMBER OF SMALL BINS	WEIGHT
36-BS-243-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1900	94	387
46-BS-243-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1200	144	476



INDUSTRIAL UNIFORM CABINET

- Wardrobe shelf with attached rod to hang and prevent clothing from getting wrinkled or dirty
- Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	WEIGHT
36-WR-241-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	1	1900	298
46-WR-241-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	1	1200	355
56-WR-241-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	1	1650	424

INDUSTRIAL UNIFORM CABINET WITH 4 SHELVES

- · Wardrobe shelf with attached rod to hang and prevent clothing from getting wrinkled or dirty
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	WEIGHT
36-W-244-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	4	1150 / 750*	366
46-W-244-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	4	700 / 500*	433
56-W-244-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	4	975 / 675*	502

INDUSTRIAL JANITORIAL CABINET

- · Open side compartment for storing long tools, such as mops, brooms, etc.
- · Adjustable shelves to customize your configuration and utilize every inch of space
- · Bolted attachment of shelves for increased durability and to endure the extreme size or weight of valuable equipment
- · Flush bottom to easily place or remove heavy storage without additional lifting to avoid lip
- · Heavy-duty doors with pry-resistant strength to protect storage from damage, theft, and harsh environments

PRODUCT NUMBER	DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)	BODY HEIGHT	NUMBER OF SHELVES	SHELF CAPACITY	WEIGHT
36-BC-243-L	36" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	1150	357
46-BC-243-L	48" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	700	419
56-BC-243-L	60" x 24" x 75"	72"	3	975	474

CUSTOM SOLUTIONS

TAKE YOUR STORAGE TO THE NEXT LEVEL

Still can't find the perfect fit? We'll build you a product that's ready to go the moment it arrives. No assembly, no modifications, no hassle. To save you the headache, we engineer custom solutions that meet your exact specifications. We make storage solutions that work for you, instead of forcing you to make it work.

Modify the size of the body, drawers, compartments, etc.

Select additional accessories specific to your needs

Change the layout or configuration for effective storage

Think outside the gray box and create something new



